List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure -3

Name of the corporate debtor: Bindal Fashion Private Limited;
Date of commencement of CIRP: 08th July, 2022;
List of creditors as on: 29th July, 2022

(inCr.)
Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of any
Amount of | Amount of
. ; ) Amount of Mutual dues, ) . .
SI No. Name of Creditor ) . Amount of Claim . |Amount covered |Amount covered |Whether % of voting . . claim not claim under | Remark if any
Date of receipt |Amount Claimed ) Nature of Claim L. ) contingent claim | that may be set ) e L.
Admitted by Security interest|by guarantee related party? |share in CoC off admitted verification
1 Axis Bank Limited 25-07-2022 10,48,62,671.06 | 10,42,65,752.00 Financial 10,42,65,752.00 - - 100% - - - 5,96,919.06 -




	Sheet1

